o

“ Department of
‘ Conservation

/' Te Papa Atawbhai

Meeting: CSP Technical Working Group

Date: Thursday 6 July 2023

Time: 10:00 am - 12:30 pm

Place: Microsoft Teams Online Meeting

Chair: Katie Clemens-Seely (Acting Manager, Marine Bycatch and Threats team)
Time: Event:

10:00 am

Presentations:

10:05 am

10:50 am

11:35 am

11:45 am

12:30 pm

Welcome, Karakia, Introductions, Scope,
Objectives, Apologies

INT2019-04 Identification and storage of cold-water
coral bycatch 1 July 2021 - 30 June 2022

INT2022-06 Distribution and abundance of marine
mammals observed around fishing vessels: proposed

approach
Coffee break

POP2022-03 Deep-sea protected coral reproduction
study

Close of meeting

Join Microsoft Teams Meeting

Chair

NIWA

Dragonfly

NIWA


mailto:tplencner@doc.govt.nz
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_ZDEyZTJmMDAtMWQyYS00ZWQ4LWEwMWEtMTBlNjg5OTZmYTBk%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22f0cbb24f-a2f6-498f-b536-6eb9a13a357c%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2211612bf8-04b1-4e6b-829c-2928791f78ca%22%7d

	Meeting: CSP Technical Working Group

