

Meeting: CSP Technical Working Group

Date: Thursday 6 July 2023 **Time:** 10:00 am - 12:30 pm

Place: Microsoft Teams Online Meeting

Chair: Katie Clemens-Seely (Acting Manager, Marine Bycatch and Threats team)

Time:	Event:	
10:00 am	Welcome, Karakia, Introductions, Scope, Objectives, Apologies	Chair
Presentations:		
10:05 am	INT2019-04 Identification and storage of cold-water coral bycatch 1 July 2021 – 30 June 2022	NIWA
10:50 am	INT2022-06 Distribution and abundance of marine mammals observed around fishing vessels: proposed approach	Dragonfly
11:35 am	Coffee break	
11:45 am	POP2022-03 Deep-sea protected coral reproduction study	NIWA
12:30 pm	Close of meeting	

Join Microsoft Teams Meeting